
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG241315 FEBINA C.M 1114

2 UG240663 MANEESHA MM 1085

3 UG240320 AVANTIKA NAIR 1078

4 UG240410 FADIYA FATHIMA 1070

5 UG240387 MINNA ZITTA GRIS DSILVA 1065

6 UG240818 SANYAA R PANIKAR 1058

7 UG240649 MIRSHA CLARA THOMAS 1056

8 UG240462 NEHLA FATHIMA 1052

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG240009 ANGEL K J 1051

2 UG241030 ARYA 1049

3 UG240588 NEHA MOHAMED IQBAL 1046

4 UG240764 SAFA ABDULSALAM 1044

5 UG240569 THAMANNA KHATHOON 1043

6 UG240389 FATHIMA SHERIN V H 1042

7 UG240499 NANDANA KRISHNAKUMAR 1042

8 UG240968 AMAL FATHIMA 1039

9 UG240371 RAHANA V S 1038

10 UG240790 JASNA 1035

11 UG240890 ANAKHA M S 1033

12 UG240476 ALVEENA VARGHESE 1029

13 UG240727 EMIL ROSE VALOORAN 1025

14 UG240755 BHAVYA.K.R 1025

15 UG240742 UTHARA YESWANTH 1025

16 UG241057 AFARA SIDDIQUE 1023

17 UG240539 SIVAMI K S 1022

18 UG241260 NEHA JILEESH 1021

19 UG241157 JOVANNA JEPHY 1020

20 UG240841 MEENU M B 1018

21 UG240798 DAYANANDA 1016

22 UG241162 ADIYHYA VINOD 1010

St.Joseph's College (Autonomous)
Irinjalakuda, Thrissur District, Kerala 680121,

Course: B. Sc. COSTUME AND FASHION DESIGNING [ Self Financing ]

GENERAL - (Confirmed List) 

GENERAL - (Waiting List) 



Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

23 UG240235 NIKITHA P L 1009

24 UG240545 SWATHY N S 1008

25 UG241275 SNEHA K S 1008

26 UG241190 SWATHYKRISHNA V R 1004

27 UG240573 DHARSHANA ABHILASH 998

28 UG241197 DIPIKA K 998

29 UG240284 ROHINI K A 987

30 UG241000 GAYATHRI PREMKUMAR 986

31 UG240218 SUNSHIYA P SUDHISH 984

32 UG241263 NADIA MUSTHAFA 984

33 UG240484 NIRANJANA KRISHNA A 983

34 UG240801 KALLYANI A 981

35 UG240507 ADHITHYA P S 979

36 UG240346 NIYUKTHA U S 974

37 UG240380 VAQIFA NASREEN K 974

38 UG240779 DEVIKA VINAYAN 969

39 UG240003 SAMEERA DILEEP 963

40 UG240488 SURYA GAYATHRI VK 962

41 UG241077 ANNIE MILDRINA ALDRIN 961

42 UG241268 FATHIMA BEEVI M S 960

43 UG240684 SRADDHAMOL C S 955

44 UG240547 GLORIA JOSE 943

45 UG240040 ARYA KS 943

46 UG241023 SHABNA SHERIN. K. N 941

47 UG240178 ANAKHA R MENON 936

48 UG240319 KOKILA DEEPAK 936

49 UG240249 ANJALI T S 935

50 UG240894 AYISHAH ZAHRA 935

51 UG240411 SAYANA SAJEEV 934

52 UG241150 AMULYA SAVOOL 933

53 UG241247 AISWARYA A J 931

54 UG240771 SIVANANDINI K S 930

55 UG240618 FATHIMA THASNIM T M 930

56 UG240530 ARCHANA C R 929

57 UG240910 ARYA MARIA KIRAN 926

58 UG240741 ANANYA M P 925



Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

59 UG240109 ANDRIA SHIJU 924

60 UG240335 IRENE SIBI 922

61 UG240085 DELNA A C 920

62 UG241046 LAKSHMI P S 917

63 UG240792 ANGELIN MARIYA DAVIS 916

64 UG240659 FATHIMA JASEENA 915

65 UG241296 AYSHA NAZAL AS 913

66 UG240802 THEERTHA M S 910

67 UG240608 NANDHANA C 904

68 UG240472 AMRITHA K S 902

69 UG241271 ANNSTIYA VARGHESE 894

70 UG240747 NANDANA K S 892

71 UG240636 SMRITHY P S 891

72 UG240892 NEEHA N NIZAR 882

73 UG240943 HIBA T 871

74 UG240938 ARYANANDA T M 870

75 UG240209 PRARTHANA R MENON 866

76 UG240559 ANNA SABU 866

77 UG240721 HRIDYA BABURAJ 864

78 UG241251 NANDANA P R 862

79 UG240788 AYANA BYJU 856

80 UG240460 RUFZANA RUKIYA P A 854

81 UG240837 DHAKSHINA S 852

82 UG240754 SONA DENNY M 850

83 UG240328 THAMANNA 850

84 UG240007 ARCHANA K R 848

85 UG240177 DALIYA K J 847

86 UG241223 FAHMEEDA K A 841

87 UG240457 BLESSY C J 840

88 UG240536 AISWARYA HARIDAS 836

89 UG241203 SANANA FATHIMA P.S 835

90 UG240538 SNEHA A S 827

91 UG241171 V ANUDEVI 826

92 UG240598 FASILA K A 821

93 UG240458 MARIYAM P B 818

94 UG240590 HAZEL ROSE 816



Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

95 UG241032 SREECHANDANA M 812

96 UG240784 ANNA ROSE P J 808

97 UG241113 HELNA VARGHESE 803

98 UG240421 ARYANANDA K P 800

99 UG240282 MALAVIKA E M A 790

100 UG241293 AFRAMOL V A 786

101 UG240340 K APARNA RANJITH 785

102 UG240585 FIDHA SADIQUE 784

103 UG241091 SHAMSIYA V S 771

104 UG240560 SREYA SREEKANTH 766

105 UG240789 ANJANA R 746

106 UG241095 AHANA PRASAD V 743

107 UG240945 BHAVYA BHARATHAN 736

108 UG240770 NIHALA SAKEER HUSSAIN 732

109 UG240383 NEHA K 730

110 UG240934 DILNA ROSE DILI 725

111 UG241094 JOBIYA JOY 711

112 UG240494 HANEENA FATHIMA 701

113 UG241121 DONA SURESH K S 697

114 UG240443 ALJA PIOUS 690

115 UG240915 KRISHNENDHU RESH 685

116 UG241226 NANDHANA MANIKANDAN 658

117 UG241056 ANUSREE C V 649

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG240484 NIRANJANA KRISHNA A 983

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG241030 ARYA 1049

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG240890 ANAKHA M S 1033

2 UG240742 UTHARA YESWANTH 1025

3 UG240539 SIVAMI K S 1022

SC - (Confirmed List) 

SC - (Waiting List) 

No Students present in waiting list

ETB - EZHAVA THIYYA BILLUVA - (Confirmed List) 

ETB - EZHAVA THIYYA BILLUVA - (Waiting List) 



Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

4 UG240798 DAYANANDA 1016

5 UG240545 SWATHY N S 1008

6 UG240573 DHARSHANA ABHILASH 998

7 UG240284 ROHINI K A 987

8 UG241000 GAYATHRI PREMKUMAR 986

9 UG240218 SUNSHIYA P SUDHISH 984

10 UG240507 ADHITHYA P S 979

11 UG240346 NIYUKTHA U S 974

12 UG240779 DEVIKA VINAYAN 969

13 UG240003 SAMEERA DILEEP 963

14 UG240488 SURYA GAYATHRI VK 962

15 UG240040 ARYA KS 943

16 UG240319 KOKILA DEEPAK 936

17 UG240249 ANJALI T S 935

18 UG240411 SAYANA SAJEEV 934

19 UG240771 SIVANANDINI K S 930

20 UG240530 ARCHANA C R 929

21 UG240741 ANANYA M P 925

22 UG240802 THEERTHA M S 910

23 UG240472 AMRITHA K S 902

24 UG240938 ARYANANDA T M 870

25 UG240721 HRIDYA BABURAJ 864

26 UG241251 NANDANA P R 862

27 UG240837 DHAKSHINA S 852

28 UG240421 ARYANANDA K P 800

29 UG240282 MALAVIKA E M A 790

30 UG240340 K APARNA RANJITH 785

31 UG240560 SREYA SREEKANTH 766

32 UG241095 AHANA PRASAD V 743

33 UG241121 DONA SURESH K S 697

34 UG240915 KRISHNENDHU RESH 685

35 UG241056 ANUSREE C V 649

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG240569 THAMANNA KHATHOON 1043

MUSLIMS - (Confirmed List) 

MUSLIMS - (Waiting List) 



Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG240389 FATHIMA SHERIN V H 1042

2 UG240968 AMAL FATHIMA 1039

3 UG240371 RAHANA V S 1038

4 UG240790 JASNA 1035

5 UG241057 AFARA SIDDIQUE 1023

6 UG241263 NADIA MUSTHAFA 984

7 UG240380 VAQIFA NASREEN K 974

8 UG241023 SHABNA SHERIN. K. N 941

9 UG240894 AYISHAH ZAHRA 935

10 UG240618 FATHIMA THASNIM T M 930

11 UG240659 FATHIMA JASEENA 915

12 UG241296 AYSHA NAZAL AS 913

13 UG240892 NEEHA N NIZAR 882

14 UG240943 HIBA T 871

15 UG240460 RUFZANA RUKIYA P A 854

16 UG240328 THAMANNA 850

17 UG240177 DALIYA K J 847

18 UG241223 FAHMEEDA K A 841

19 UG241203 SANANA FATHIMA P.S 835

20 UG240598 FASILA K A 821

21 UG240458 MARIYAM P B 818

22 UG241293 AFRAMOL V A 786

23 UG241091 SHAMSIYA V S 771

24 UG240770 NIHALA SAKEER HUSSAIN 732

25 UG240494 HANEENA FATHIMA 701

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG241190 SWATHYKRISHNA V R 1004

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG240684 SRADDHAMOL C S 955

2 UG241046 LAKSHMI P S 917

3 UG240747 NANDANA K S 892

4 UG240636 SMRITHY P S 891

5 UG240007 ARCHANA K R 848

OBH- OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS - (Confirmed List) 

OBH- OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS - (Waiting List) 



Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

6 UG240536 AISWARYA HARIDAS 836

7 UG240945 BHAVYA BHARATHAN 736

8 UG240934 DILNA ROSE DILI 725

9 UG241226 NANDHANA MANIKANDAN 658


